COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING
October 18, 2017

Attendees: Tatyana Gleyzer, Amity Lui, Phuong Vo, Ana Aparicio, Colleen Barry, Tenia
Wooten, Sara Naeem, Mariska Kop, Delwar Khan, and Nicholas Fuchs

Absent:

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-

voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Basiymah Govan

1.  Approval of Minutes
October 11, 2017

2. New Business

e Motion to allow clubs to have 50% of performance tickets budgeted (paid)
for per ticket up to $100. Any other category of tickets is allowed to be
paid for up to $20 per ticket or person. There are criteria to be meet in
order for the clubs to be paid for to be discussed with club chair. (i.e.
ticket price is $120 the club will cover $50 and the individual is
responsible for the rest. If a ticket cost $40 then $20 will be paid for and
the rest is the responsibility of the student.)

3. Budgets
EARMAR
GSA - Departmental
Media Board
USG - Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS

GSA Clubs
Gender and Sexuality Coalition
Graduate Women in Science Club

Performing Arts Clubs

Publications

Cult. Magazine

Hunted Hero Comics
Nursing Students’ Press
Olivetree Review

LATE SUBMISSIONS
TGIF Clubs

USG Clubs

Arab Studies Club

Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved

@ A BH

&+ H B P

16,984.00
56,612.86
56,015.61

7,400.00
4,584.00

7,201.00
7,128.56
8,062.97
6,816.34

2,700.00



~

Argentine Tango Club

Circle K International

CRAASH

Crochet and Knitting Club

Dream Team

Epsilon Sigma Phi

Exploring Culinary Health Outreach
Haitian Student Association
Hawkapella

Intervarsity Christian Fellowship
Project Sunshine

Psychology Club

Russian Club

Sikh Student Association

Society for Physics and Astronomy
Theatre Company

LATE SUBMISSIONS
Line Transfer/Budget Modification

LATE SUBMISSIONS
Line Transfers
LATE SUBMISSIONS

Budget Modification

Income Earned
Old Business

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

PP OPRPD AP H AP P H R P

4,175.00

550.00
3,122.00
2,044.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
5,500.00
4,500.00
1,000.00
5,300.00

500.00
5,380.00
2,429.87
3,250.00
1,750.00

975.23



